PATRIOT® 129 Series Latch Head
Battery Cutter, (2) 5.0Ah 18V Li-ion
Batteries, 120V-AC Charger, Hard
Case
By Burndy
Catalog # PATCUT129L5
PATCUT129 Latch Head Battery Cutter, 5Ah Li-ion, AC, Hard
Case.
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
BRDY_CA-PATCUT129L5-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024
Application
Cutting
General
Application - For Use On ACSR, Aluminum, Copper
Cable; Ground Rod; Rebar;
Soft Steel Bolts; Standard
Guy; EHS Guy Strand
Battery Type 5.0Ah 18V Li-Ion (Accepts
2.0Ah-6.0Ah Makita LI
Batteries)
Catalog Number PATCUT129L5
Container Type Hard Case
Crimp Force Capacity 7 ton
EU RoHS Indicator Under Review
Power Source 120V-AC Charger
Recharge Time 0.75 h
Tool Type Battery Actuated Cutter
Trade Name PATRIOT®
Type Cutter
UPC 621945471030
UPC 12 Digit 621945471030
Dimensions
Dimensions 14.50 in x 3.50 in x 13.50 in
Height 13.5 in
Length 14.5 in
Weight 9.85 lb
Width 3.5 in
Electrical Ratings
Operating Voltage 18 VDC
Conductor Related
Crimping Ranges Cutting Capacity:
Copper/Aluminum up to 1.29";
ACSR up to 1113 kcmil; Ground
Rod up to 5/8"; Rebar up to
1/2"; Soft Steel Bolts up to
5/8"; Standard Guy up to 1/2";
EHS Guy Strand up to 3/8"
Logistics
Package Contents Cutter, (2) Batteries, Charger,
Lanyard, Hard Case
Product Assets
Catalogs - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice
Sales Drawings - 50068060
SDS - Burndy BAT18VLI SDS Sheet (2022-02)